
ROUTE 60

ROUTE 60

NORTHWEST HAZLETON

NORTHWEST HAZLETON WWW.RIDEHPT.COM

Church Street Station
Diamond & Peace
Peace & 24th
James & 22nd
22nd & Lincoln
Boyers

13th & Grant
Diamond & Broad
Grand Central
Church Street Station

NORTHWEST / DIAMOND AVE.
WEEKDAYS
SATURDAY A*

A.M.
B*

A.M.
C

A.M.
D

A.M.
F

P.M.
G

P.M.
H

P.M.
E

A.M.
I

P.M.
J

P.M.
K*

P.M.

SERVING:
WEST DIAMOND AVE. • PEACE STREET • 15th STREET

JAMES STREET • HAZLETON APARTMENTS

9:00
9:03
9:09
9:11
9:12
9:13

9:15
9:19
9:21
9:24

10:00
10:03
10:09
10:11
10:12
10:13

10:15
10:19
10:21
10:24

12:00
12:03
12:09
12:11
12:12
12:13

12:15
12:19
12:21
12:24

1:00
1:03
1:09
1:11
1:12
1:13

1:15
1:19
1:21
1:24

2:00
2:03
2:09
2:11
2:12
2:13

2:15
2:19
2:21
2:24

11:00
11:03
11:09
11:11
11:12
11:13

11:15
11:19
11:21
11:24

3:00
3:03
3:09
3:11
3:12
3:13

3:15
3:19
3:21
3:24

4:00
4:03
4:09
4:11
4:12
4:13

4:15
4:19
4:21
4:24

5:00
5:03
5:09
5:11
5:12
5:13

5:15
5:19
5:21
5:24

7:00
7:03
7:09
7:11
7:12
7:13

7:15
7:19

7:2

8:00
8:03
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:13

8:15
8:19
8:21
8:24

O
U
T
B
O
U
N
D

I
N
B
O
U
N
D

Making Life Easier

HAZLETON PUBLICTRANSIT

Broad Street

West 24th Street

15TH

13TH
D

ia
m

on
d

Av
en

ue

23rd Street

Ja
m

es
St

re
et

Ro
os

ev
el

tS
tr

ee
t

La
ur

el
St

re
et

Pe
ac

e
St

re
et

Ch
ur

ch
St

re
et

A
lte

rS
tr

ee
t

G
ra

nt
St

re
et

22nd Street

Li
nc

ol
n

Grand
Central

Church
Street
Station

Vi
ne

 S
tr

ee
t

Hazleton
Apartments

Lo
cu

st
 S

tr
ee

t
West Diamond Ave.

Chestnut Street

*Hazleton Seniors Ride HPT for FREE – If you are 65 years of age and older, you can ride Hazleton Public transit free. All you 
need is your free HPT Transit ID card available from Hazleton Public Transit. Simply bring a photo ID or other proof of age to the 
HPT offices at 126 West Mine Street to fill out a short application form. 

**Penn-State Hazleton Students – Ride HPT FREE with your student ID to all your favorite Hazleton destinations. If you want 
to shop, dine, work or play, HPT is making life easier for you, too! Visit www.ridehpt.com for complete HPT service information.

***Persons with Disability or Medicare cardholders – Can ride any fixed route bus at reduced fare with a Reduced Fare 
card. The card can be obtained from the Hazleton Public Transit Office by completing a form and showing proof of disability or 
medicare coverage.

I - Runs Saturday Only 

*A, B & K Trips do not operate Saturday. 

2

WELCOME ABOARD HAZLETON 
PUBLIC TRANSIT

HPT operates bus service Monday through 
Sunday. Please check your desired travel route 
for specific arrival and departure times. 

Hazleton Public Transit one-way bus fare is 
$1.50. Operators and fareboxes cannot make 
change so we ask that you have the exact 
change ready when you ride HPT.

HPT passengers can connect between bus 
routes with the purchase of a transfer. 
Transfers cost $0.50 and are useable for up to 
one (1) hour or until the arrival of the next 
available bus.

Hazleton Public Transit does not operate on 
the following holidays: New Year’s Day, Easter 
Sunday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, 
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas 
Day. In addition, HPT does not operate service 
the Sunday of Funfest. 

HAZLETON PUBLIC TRANSIT FARES  

One-Way Fare:

Adult  $ 1.50 

Persons with a Disability              $ 0.75*** 
(Requires Medicare Card or State Documentation)   

Medicare Card Holders  $ 0.75*** 
(Requires Reduced Fare Identification Card)

Transfer  $ 0.50 

10-Ride Ticket ($12.50 value)  $13.50 

20-Ride Ticket ($25.00 value)  $27.00  

Paratransit Fare                          $3.00/$4.00 

Senior (65 years of age and older)  FREE*

Penn State-Hazleton Students  FREE** 
(with Valid PSU ID)

Child (6 yrs. and younger with adult)  FREE

  RIDER RULES AND INFORMATION

Animals – Only trained guide and service animals 
assisting persons with disabilities are permitted on 
Hazleton Public Transit vehicles.   

Drinking/Eating – Please refrain from consuming 
food and beverages of any kind while on board 
HPT vehicles. Closed beverage and food contain-
ers are permitted on board but may not be 
consumed while on the vehicle. Thank you for 
helping to keep our HPT buses clean for everyone!    

Headphones – Passengers must use headphones 
when listening to portable electronic devices. 
Please keep the volume at a reasonable level to 
avoid disturbing your fellow riders.  

Priority Seating – Please allow our senior riders 
and riders with disabilities to use the front rows of 
seating. 

Smoking – Smoking or vaping is not permitted on 
board HPT vehicles or inside HPT facilities.

  HPT VEHICLE ACCESSIBILITY FEATURES

Hazleton Public Transit buses are ramp or 
lift-equipped to make them accessible to people 
who use a wheelchair, walker, cane, or other 
mobility aid. Some of our vehicles also "kneel" to 
make that first step a little easier.


