

\*Hazleton Seniors Ride HPT for FREE – If you are 65 years of age and older, you can ride Hazleton Public transit free. All you need is your free HPT Transit ID card available from Hazleton Public Transit. Simply bring a photo ID or other proof of age to the HPT offices at 126 West Mine Street to fill out a short application form.

**\*\*Penn-State Hazleton Students** – Ride HPT FREE with your student ID to all your favorite Hazleton destinations. If you want to shop, dine, work or play, HPT is making life easier for you, too! Visit www.ridehpt.com for complete HPT service information.

\*\*\***Persons with Disability or Medicare cardholders** – Can ride any fixed route bus at reduced fare with a Reduced Fare card. The card can be obtained from the Hazleton Public Transit Office by completing a form and showing proof of disability or medicare coverage.

## **RIDER RULES AND INFORMATION**

**Animals** – Only trained guide and service animals assisting persons with disabilities are permitted on Hazleton Public Transit vehicles.

**Drinking/Eating** – Please refrain from consuming food and beverages of any kind while on board HPT vehicles. Closed beverage and food containers are permitted on board but may not be consumed while on the vehicle. Thank you for helping to keep our HPT buses clean for everyone!

**Headphones** – Passengers must use headphones when listening to portable electronic devices. Please keep the volume at a reasonable level to

NORTHWEST / DIAMOND AVE. SERVING:   WEEKDAYS WEST DIAMOND AVE. • PEACE STREET • 15th STREET											
SATURDAY	<b>A</b> *	<b>B</b> *	C	D	E	F	G	H		J	K*
	A.M.	A.M.	A.M.	A.M.	A.M.	P.M.	P.M.	P.M.	P.M.	P.M.	P.M.
Church Street Station	7:00	8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00
Diamond & Peace	7:03	8:03	9:03	10:03	11:03	12:03	1:03	2:03	3:03	4:03	5:03
Peace & 24th	7:09	8:09	9:09	10:09	11:09	12:09	1:09	2:09	3:09	4:09	5:09
James & 22nd	7:11	8:11	9:11	10:11	11:11	12:11	1:11	2:11	3:11	4:11	5:11
22nd & Lincoln	7:12	8:12	9:12	10:12	11:12	12:12	1:12	2:12	3:12	4:12	5:12
Boyers	7:13	8:13	9:13	10:13	11:13	12:13	1:13	2:13	3:13	4:13	5:13
13th & Grant	7:15	8:15	9:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	1:15	2:15	3:15	4:15	5:15
Diamond & Broad	7:19	8:19	9:19	10:19	11:19	12:19	1:19	2:19	3:19	4:19	5:19
Grand Central		8:21	9:21	10:21	11:21	12:21	1:21	2:21	3:21	4:21	5:21
Church Street Station	7:22	8:24	9:24	10:24	11:24	12:24	1:24	2:24	3:24	4:24	5:24

#### WELCOME ABOARD HAZLETON PUBLIC TRANSIT

HPT operates bus service Monday through Sunday. Please check your desired travel route for specific arrival and departure times.

Hazleton Public Transit one-way bus fare is \$1.50. Operators and fareboxes cannot make change so we ask that you have the exact change ready when you ride HPT.

HPT passengers can connect between bus routes with the purchase of a transfer. Transfers cost \$0.50 and are useable for up to one (1) hour or until the arrival of the next available bus.

Hazleton Public Transit does not operate on the following holidays: New Year's Day, Easter Sunday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. In addition, HPT does not operate service the Sunday of Funfest.

## **HAZLETON PUBLIC TRANSIT FARES**

#### **One-Way Fare:**

Adult	\$ 1.50				
<b>Persons with a Disability</b> (Requires Medicare Card or State Doc	<b>\$ 0.75***</b> umentation)				
Medicare Card Holders (Requires Reduced Fare Identification	<b>\$ 0.75***</b> Card)				
Transfer	\$ 0.50				
10-Ride Ticket (\$12.50 value)	\$13.50				
20-Ride Ticket (\$25.00 value)	\$27.00				
Paratransit Fare	\$3.00/\$4.00				
Senior (65 years of age and older)	FREE*				
<b>Penn State-Hazleton Students</b> (with Valid PSU ID)	FREE**				
Child (6 yrs. and younger with adult)	FREE				

avoid disturbing your fellow riders.

**Priority Seating** – Please allow our senior riders and riders with disabilities to use the front rows of seating.

**Smoking** – Smoking or vaping is not permitted on board HPT vehicles or inside HPT facilities.

# HPT VEHICLE ACCESSIBILITY FEATURES

**ROUTE 60** 

Hazleton Public Transit buses are ramp or lift-equipped to make them accessible to people who use a wheelchair, walker, cane, or other mobility aid. Some of our vehicles also "kneel" to make that first step a little easier.

\*A, B & K Trips do not operate Saturday.

I - Runs Saturday Only



NORTHWEST HAZLETON

WWW.RIDEHPT.CON